
Telephone Directory 
IIT Pkd Number 04923 226 300
IIT Pkd Fax Number 04923 226 301
General Helpline Number - 111/222

Prefix 04923-226-XXX where XXX is the PBAX number
Name Mail Id PABX

Administration
1 Prof. P.B. Sunil Kumar sunil@iitpkd.ac.in 500
2 Prof. Job Kurian  kurian@iitpkd.ac.in 505
3 Prof. M. S. Mathews mathews@iitpkd.ac.in 507
4 Prof. Kasiviswanathan kasi@iitpkd.ac.in 503
5 Prof. M.C.Valsakumar  valsa@iitpkd.ac.in 314
6 Mr. K. M. Unni unni@iitpkd.ac.in 566
7 Mr. P Sreenathan sreenathan@iitpkd.ac.in 590
8 Mr. A Aundeeswaran aaeswaran@iitpkd.ac.in 461

Faculty
9 Dr. Jasine Babu jasine@iitpkd.ac.in 394

10 Dr. K V Govindan Kutty kvg@iitpkd.ac.in 341
11 Dr. Padmesh A padmesh@iitpkd.ac.in 342
12 Dr.Debarati Chatterjee debarati@iitpkd.ac.in 344
13 Dr. Arvind Ajoy arvindajoy@iitpkd.ac.in 414
14 Dr.Swaroop Sahoo swaroop@iitpkd.ac.in 415
15 Dr. C.R.Jayanarayanan crjayan@iitpkd.ac.in 366
16 Dr. Lakshmi Sankar lakshmi@iitpkd.ac.in 367
17 Dr.Naveena Chandran kpnchn@iitpkd.ac.in 368



18 Dr. Anil Kumar anil@iitpkd.ac.in 463
19 Dr. Madhu Karthik madhu@iitpkd.ac.in 462
20 Dr.Deepak Rajendraprasad deepak@iitpkd.ac.in 392
21 Dr. Shalina Susan Mathew shalina@iitpkd.ac.in 486
22 Dr. Uma Divakaran uma@iitpkd.ac.in 321
23 Prof.Pramod S Mehta psmehta@iitpkd.ac.in 431
24 Prof. K.L Sebastian sebastian@iitpkd.ac.in 460
25 Prof. Sudheesh T K Sudheesh@iitpkd.ac.in 468

Staff
26 Mr. Anandan Iyer iyer@iitpkd.ac.in 576
27 Ms. Thenmozhi. N thenmozhi@iitpkd.ac.in 586
28 Mr. Anto Jithin anto@iitpkd.ac.in 596
29 Mr. Soju Francis soju@iitpkd.ac.in 484
30 Mr. Biju K V kvbiju@iitpkd.ac.in 390
31 Mr.Vineesh Kumaran M vineeshkumaran@iitpkd.ac.in 464
32 Mr. Daniel Jerald daniel@iitpkd.ac.in 464
33 Mr.Rahul.P rahul@iitpkd.ac.in 430
34 Mr. Shailesh Kumar shailesh@iitpkd.ac.in

552
35 Ms Rukshana Hassen rukshana@iitpkd.ac.in 
36 Ms. Darsana Nair V darsana@iitpkd.ac.in 501
37 Ms. Geetha A geetha@iitpkd.ac.in 300
38 Ms. Susama Bera (Hostel office) susama@iitpkd.ac.in 319
39 Mr. Aromal A R aromal@iitpkd.ac.in 9159285214
40 Mr.Mafeeq. W mafeeq@iitpkd.ac.in 9746034311
41 Mr. Muralidharan (DBR) 9446669730

42 Mr. Raj Kumar Manna raj@iitpkd.ac.in
365



43 Mr.Sandeep Mathew sandeep@iitpkd.ac.in 365
Mr. Sachin TV sachin@iitpkd.ac.in

T A
Maths

44 Ms. Ardra T Joy ardra@iitpkd.ac.in
36545 Mr. Sreeram R sreeram@iitpkd.ac.in

46 Mr.Sreejesh.K sreejesh@iitpkd.ac.in
Civil

47 Ms.Priyanka G C priyankagccivil@iitpkd.ac.in
36548 Ms. Mahima Sarada mahima@iitpkd.ac.in

49 Ms. Harsha Harsha@itpkd.ac.in
Computer Science

50 Ms. Veena veena@iitpkd.ac.in
36551 Ms.Nikila knnikhila@iitpkd.ac.in

52 Mr.Sreejith sreejith@iitpkd.ac.in
Physics Lab

56 Ms.Lidhiya leena@iitpkd.ac.in 
54 Ms.Sumitha sumitha@iitpkd.ac.in 

Chemistry Lab
55 Mr.Harikrishnan M G mghk@iitpkd.ac.in 

340/343
56  Ms.Jiji M jiji@iitpkd.ac.in

Electronics Lab

57 Ms.Anuja Menokey anuja@iitpkd.ac.in

410
58 Ms.Greeshma Nadh greeshma@iitpkd.ac.in
59 Ms.Sangeetha sangeetha@iitpkd.ac.in
60 Mr. Jijomon jijomon@iitpkd.ac.in 



Mechanical Lab

61 Mr.Rakseh P R rakesh@iitpkd.ac.in 430

Canteen 299
Security 599
Lift 303

Centers / Departments
Sl. No Centers Phone Number

1 Director Office 501
2 Registrar 505
3 Academics 576
4 Accounts 596
5 Library 552
6 Purchase 586
7 Chemistry Lab 340
8 Chemistry Lab 2 343
9 Computer Lab/Server Room 390
10 Central Library 552
11 Electrical Lab 410
11 AM Lab 430
12 Physics Lab 320
13 Lift 303
14 Security 599
15 Canteen 299



16 Genral Help line 1 111
17 Genral Help line 2 222


